Supporting Journalists in 2023

Journalists’' Charity

Supporting journalists nationwide

GENDER SPLIT

37% Male 63% Female

ETHNICITY

@ White British
@ Black British
@ Asian British
@ Dual heritage

Other

DISABILITY

12%

Living with a
mental illness

7%

Living with a
physical disability

AGE PROFILE

16-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

25%

35%

20%

SUPPORTING NEW TALENT

22 journalists given new
starter support
3 diverse journalists supported
through NCTJ training

1 rising star funded through
City University
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"] lost my job as an editor with very little warning.
Without your help we would undoubtedly have
lost our home. You literally saved our family”.

Sophina, Kent

FINANCIAL DATA

59 83 56% £1924

Journalists Received First time Average
given regular cost-of-living applicants amount
support assistance in 2023 awarded

SECTOR
Print 34% Broadcast 18% Digital 38% Social 10%

The industry’s national charity since 1864 %

NATIONWIDE REACH
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8% Scotland

16% North

1.6% Ireland & NI ’

11% Midlands

8% East

15% Wales & SW
40% London & SE

-

Non UK 4%




